
Class NOMS HDP TOTAL HDP

1 13 6 IMBERT Grégory 35 1521

2 11 4 MAURY ARNAL Alexandre 9 1417

3 12 5 MANCINO Alain 26 1394

4 8 15 DUFOUR Alain 37 1338

5 3 10 SCHLAGETER Jacques 18 1336

6 14 7 DUPUY N Nadine 29 1335

7 9 16 JUHEL Damien 17 1306

8 15 8 ANGELI Patricia 32 1285

9 16 9 VILLEDIEU Marcel 28 1274

10 10 3 MOREIRA JOSE José 30 1254

11 6 13 COHEN SOLAL Joël 36 1229

12 4 11 DIERSTEIN Alain 29 1225

13 5 12 URBAN Pascal 31 1214

14 7 14 CHAUTARD Gérard 28 1201

 INDIVIDUEL

Pistes



Clas hdp TOTAL

1 SCHLAGETER COURRIER 31 2832

2 VILLEDIEU EGEA 64 2665

3 GROLLIER P GROLLIER M 68 2646

4 JUHEL BURG 31 2642

5 ISNARD NAPATI 65 2638

6 LABARTHE TONIETTO 56 2620

7 PUJOL B PUJOL N 55 2612

8 FIALON MURESAN 37 2589

9 ANGELI LE BRIAND 58 2572

10 LIGIARDI M LIGIARDI G 73 2561

11 DUPUY T TONIETTO N 46 2552

12 HERAIL MOREIRA JOEL 83 2530

13 URBAN CANADAS 52 2528

14 DIERSTEIN DELOBELLE O 71 2523

15 MEUNIER EYSSERIC 65 2520

16 MAURY ARNAL HELBERT 21 2506

17 IMBERT BRUNET 56 2480

18 DUCLOS BESSI 22 2465

19 DUFOUR DERROUCH 83 2454

20 CHAUTARD ALLAIN 59 2441

21 DUPUY N MEO 68 2433

22 PEPIN MERCHER 62 2430

23 MORATO CASTERAN 46 2426

24 MANCINO LABARBE 84 2401

25 COHEN SOLAL CLERC 66 2379

26 AMOROS METGE 99 2378

27 MOREIRA JOSE EMERIAUD 69 2364

28 DAVIOT TESSIER 122 2350

CLASSEMENT DOUBLETTES 
NOMS



Class

Tot hdp 

equip TOTAL HDP

1 8 15 BURG Ludovic DUCLOS Kylian BESSI Nicolas 36 4150

2 15 8 CANADAS Eric MEUNIER Franck EYSSERIC Christian 86 4101

3 3 10 HELBERT Kévin DUPUY T Tanguy TONIETTO N Nathalie 58 4038

4 12 5 BRUNET Louis FIALON Hervé MURESAN Vasile 58 3969

5 4 11 LE BRIAND Cyril ISNARD Valérie NAPATI Georges 91 3969

6 9 16 DELOBELLE O Olivier LABARTHE Hugues TONIETTO Thierry 98 3935

7 16 9 ALLAIN Christian PEPIN Thomas MERCHER Hervé 93 3867

8 11 4 COURRIER Eric MORATO Jean-Marie CASTERAN Robert 59 3813

9 6 13 EGEA Joseph GROLLIER P Patrick GROLLIER M Murielle 104 3793

10 10 3 CLERC Christiane LIGIARDI M Marc LIGIARDI G Giovanna 103 3775

11 7 14 MEO Guy PUJOL B Bernard PUJOL N Nicole 94 3711

12 5 12 EMERIAUD Franck HERAIL Christophe MOREIRA JOEL Joëlle 122 3701

13 14 7 DERROUCH Joris DAVIOT Veronique TESSIER Jean-Pierre 168 3627

14 13 6 LABARBE Michèle AMOROS Michèle-AndréeMETGE Bernard 157 3571
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TOTAL HDTNOMS

1 MAURY ARNAL HELBERT DUPUY T TONIETTO N 3527 4038 5058 1417 67 14040

2 SCHLAGETER COURRIER MORATO CASTERAN 3624 3813 5258 1336 77 14031

3 ANGELI LE BRIAND ISNARD NAPATI 3524 3969 5210 1285 123 13988

4 JUHEL BURG DUCLOS BESSI 3364 4150 5107 1306 53 13927

5 IMBERT BRUNET FIALON MURESAN 3299 3969 5069 1521 93 13858

6 URBAN CANADAS MEUNIER EYSSERIC 3331 4101 5048 1214 117 13694

7 VILLEDIEU EGEA GROLLIER P GROLLIER M 3287 3793 5311 1274 132 13665

8 DIERSTEIN DELOBELLE O LABARTHE TONIETTO 3178 3935 5143 1225 127 13481

9 DUPUY N MEO PUJOL B PUJOL N 3329 3711 5045 1335 123 13420

10 CHAUTARD ALLAIN PEPIN MERCHER 3445 3867 4871 1201 121 13384

11 COHEN SOLAL CLERC LIGIARDI M LIGIARDI G 3283 3775 4940 1229 139 13227

12 MOREIRA JOSE EMERIAUD HERAIL MOREIRA JOEL 3334 3701 4894 1254 152 13183

13 DUFOUR DERROUCH DAVIOT TESSIER 3102 3627 4804 1338 205 12871

14 MANCINO LABARBE AMOROS METGE 3113 3571 4779 1394 183 12857


